Leisure Products

May 27, 2020

QTY.
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NO.

129043A
135730A
188835B
111404J

214445A
214441A

TODD HALL SCHOOL
LINCOLNWOOD, IL
REVISED
FREESTANDING PLAY COMPONENTS

DESCRIPTION

5-12 Year Olds Activity Panels
Image Reach Panel Ground Level
Match 3 Reach Panel Ground Level
Sign Language Panel Ground Level

76"Alum Post DB
Subtotal
5-12 Year Olds Activity Panels
Rhapsody Kettle Drum DB
Rhapsody Vivo Metallophone DB
Subtotal

Equipment Subtotal
Shipping Cost
Equipment Total

Box 2121

La Grange, IL 60525
708-579-9055
708-579-0109 (fax)
1-800-526-6197

UNIT PRICE PRICE
$ 855
765
980
$ 240 1,200
$ 3,800
$ 1,365
4,465
$ 5,830
$ 9,630
519
$ 10,149



