

May 27, 2020

Box 2121 La Grange, IL 60525 708-579-9055 708-579-0109 (fax) 1-800-526-6197

## TODD HALL SCHOOL LINCOLNWOOD, IL REVISED FREESTANDING PLAY COMPONENTS

QTY.	<u>NO.</u>	DESCRIPTION		UNIT PRICE		<u>PRICE</u>	
5-12 Year Olds Activity Panels							
1	129043A	Image Reach Panel Ground Level			\$	855	
1	135730A	Match 3 Reach Panel Ground Level				765	
1	188835B	Sign Language Panel Ground Level				980	
5	111404J	76"Alum Post DB		\$ 240		1,200	
			Subtotal		\$	3,800	
5-12 Year Olds Activity Panels							
1	214445A	Rhapsody Kettle Drum DB			\$	1,365	
1	214441A	Rhapsody Vivo Metallophone DB				4,465	
			Subtotal		\$	5,830	
		_			_		
	Equipment Subtotal		\$	9,630			
	Shipping Cost			519			
	Equipment Total			\$	10,149		